
4a Etapa CMOC
Curitiba - PR 7.11.2021

Clube de Orientação Gralha Azul

Rafael Corrêa Guiraud
COC
Percurso : H Adulto B
Distancia : 5300m (Desnivel 80m)
Tempo : 1:15:03 (14'10"/km)

9/14 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Guilherme da Luz Miranda 0:55:51
2. Guilherme Jorge Toledo 0:55:59
3. Renato Maranguape da Rocha									1:00:23

1. 131 00:04:04 431m 9'26"/km
2. 105 00:09:11 00:13:15 405m 22'40"/km
3. 127 00:06:43 00:19:58 396m 16'58"/km
4. 107 00:06:54 00:26:52 374m 18'27"/km
5. 110 00:04:34 00:31:26 297m 15'23"/km
6. 132 00:04:46 00:36:12 252m 18'55"/km
7. 99 00:04:27 00:40:39 305m 14'35"/km
8. 101 00:05:06 00:45:45 262m 19'28"/km
9. 91 00:04:45 00:50:30 431m 11'01"/km

10. 112 00:10:46 01:01:16 370m 29'06"/km
11. 117 00:03:59 01:05:15 411m 9'42"/km
12. 115 00:02:10 01:07:25 217m 9'59"/km
13. 113 00:05:56 01:13:21 415m 14'18"/km
14. 100 00:01:29 01:14:50 230m 6'27"/km
15. 999 00:00:13 01:15:03 82m 2'39"/km
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